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Ordinario Laboral  
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Ejecutivo Laboral 
 
Ordinario Laboral  
 
Ejecutivo conexo  
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Ordinario Laboral  

Laura Isabel Vera Ramírez  
 
Ana Victoria Gálvis Rodríguez  
 
E.S.E. Hospital Regional M.B Socorro  
 
Hernando Parra Reyes  
 
Pedro Vicente Ramírez Jiménez  
 
 Domingo Medina Villarreal y Otra  
 
María Waldina Téllez De Castañeda  
 
Jaime Ballestero Acuña  
 
Ana Mercedes Arguello Quintero  

Marisol Prada González y Otros 
 
E.S.E. Hospital Regional M.B Socorro 
 
Corpo Medical s.a.s.  
 
Corpor Medical s.a.s.  
 
Juan Vicente Silva Monsalve  
 
Luis Augusto Solano Rojas y Otra  
 
Banco Agrario de Colombia s.a. 
 
Danilo Salamanca Garcés  
 
E.S.E. Hospital San Roque - Simacota 

25-3-2021 
 

“”” 
 

“”” 
 

“”” 
 

“”” 
 

“”” 
 

“”” 
 

24-3-2021 
 

25-3-2021 

2019-00113-00 
 

2018-00087-00  Anexo 
 

2018-00025-00 (2 autos) 
 

2020-00071-00 
 

2018-00126-00 
 

2017-00094-00 A 
 

2021-00026-00 
 

2020-00101-00 
 

2021-00027-00 
   

El presente Estado se fija hoy  veintiséis   ( 26 )   de marzo de dos mil veintiuno (2021),   ocho de la mañana (8 a.m.).  

 


